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Company
Representative
Telephone No.
E-mail address

ADT Global Services, Inc.
Essel, George H.
(619) 450-9951 ext. 216
gessel@adti.com

DUCOM, Inc.
Chung, Duke
(301) 585-0900 ext. 18
ducominc@ducominc.com

Fuentez Systems Concepts
Gerhart, Bill
(619) 280-7477
gerhart@fuentez.com

GE Instrument Control Service, Inc.  (GEICS)
McKee, Larry E.
(850) 968-2191 ext. 225
larry.mckee@indsys.ge.com

HEI
Haulsey, Leroy
(619) 285-9958
lhaulsey@aol.com

HEI
West, Jeff
(858) 344-2419


LMCO
Meyer, Vic
(805) 278-9999
victor.j.meyer@lmco.com

Manpower
Britton, Robert
(619) 476-9191


Manufacturing Technology, Inc. (MTI)
Gilmore, Clifton
(850) 664-6070 ext. 328
clifton.gilmore@mtifwb.com

Manufacturing Technology, Inc. (MTI)
Swaggerty, Gary
(619) 524-3183
swaggert@spawar.navy.mil

Mesa Microwave Inc.
Walker, Gregory L.
(619) 423-0705
gwalker@mesamicrowave.com

MH Systems, Inc.
Koepenick, Steve
(858) 452-1280
skoepenick@aol.com

ORI Services Corp.
Neubauer, Roy
(858) 576-4422
rneubauer@orisco.com

ORI Services Corp.
Wallace, Terry
(858) 576-4422 ext. 104
twallace@orisco.com

PacOrd 
Hawks, Doug
(619) 336-2201
dhawks@pacord.com

PacOrd 
Mauk, John A.
(619) 336-2229
jmauk@pacord.com

QED Systems
Carleton, D.
(619) 424-3225
dcarleton@emh.qedsysinc.com

QED Systems
Flippen, John
(619) 424-3225
jtflippen@emh.qedsysinc.com

Raytheon
Colan, Pete
(619) 628-3202
pete_a_colan@raytheon.com

Raytheon
O’Donnell, Jay
(619) 628-3204
james_s_odonnell@raytheon.com

Santa Barbara Applied Research (SBAR)
Delaney, Tom
(805) 643-7081 ext. 220
tfd3rd@aol.com

Santa Barbara Applied Research (SBAR)
Mieth, Wayne
(619) 688-2646
wmieth@sbar.com

Sherikon, Inc.
Carlson, Bill
(714) 828-5344
bcarlson@sherikon.com

Sherikon, Inc.
Schmeltz, Roger L.
(858) 569-7789
rschmeltz@sherikon.com

Technology Management, Inc. (TMI)
Hinesley, Harold “Hal” H.
(619) 298-7877
halhh@aol.com

Technology Management, Inc. (TMI)
Weisel, Jeffrey S.
(619) 298-7877
jweisel@tmihq.com

Technology Marketing Group (TMG)
Evans, C.
(805) 987-2915
fntm74@aol.com

Technology Marketing Group (TMG)
Pryor, Gene
(805) 654-8030
genepryor@aol.com

Telecom Solutions, Inc. (TSI), a division of iBASEt
Palamar, Michael
(703) 425-4304

(949) 598-5200
MikeP@iBASEt.com  mpalamar@aol.com

Trandes Corp.
Hall, Charlie
(301) 459-0200
chall@trandes.com

Trandes Corp.
McLaughlin, A.J.



Tri Star Engineering, Inc.
Gaitani, Vince Carlos
(812) 277-0208
vcg@star3.com

Tri Star Engineering, Inc.
Noble, Tom
(812) 277-0208
tkn@star3.com
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